FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR - 15,590 LB OPERATING WEIGHT (Specification #39)
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat E85 Western $76,323.00
2018 Bobcat E85 Western -- NB --
Bobcat Company 2018 Bobcat E85 Northern $76,323.00

NA $14,400.002
Optional equipment - specify NA NA
Order Code Add Options
Western
& Central
Northern
& Southern
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
KX080-4SR3A 1
KX080-4SR3A 2
Optional equipment - specify
SAME AS BASE SPEC WITH ANGLE BLADE 1
MODEL UPGRADE: RUBBER TRACKS, A/C ROPS/OPG ENCLOSED CAB, ANGLE DOZER BLADE,
DIPPER ARM, COUNTERWEIGHT.  2
$10,500.001 $9,949.002
KX080-4SS3 1
K7416 2
Optional equipment - specify
SAME AS BASE SPEC WITH STEEL TRACKS 1
K7416-18 INCH 6.5 CU.FT. TRENCHING BUCKET -INCLUDED  2
$7,460.001 Incl.2
PIN ON
BUCKETS 1
K7417 2
Optional equipment - specify
K7416 18 IN $1718 / K7417 24 IN $2207 K7418 30 IN $2450 / K7419 36 IN $2730 K7436 48 IN $2539 1
**PIN-ON TRENCHING BUCKETS** K7417-24 INCH 9.4 CU.FT.TRENCHING BUCKET *K7418-30
INCH 10.8 CU.FT. TRENCHING BUCKET:$2,450.00 *K7419-36 INCH 12.1 CU.FT. TRENCHING
BUCKET:$2,730.00  2
$1,718.001 $2,207.002
QUICK
COUPLER 1

11915lbs Operating Capacity Zero Tail Swing 3
NA NA $17,500.003
Order Code Add Options
Western
& Central Northern Southern
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
KX080-4SR3A 1
KX080-4SR3A 2
KX080-4SR3A 3
Optional equipment - specify
MODEL UPGRADE: RUBBER TRACKS, A/C ROPS/OPG ENCLOSED CAB, ANGLE
DOZER BLADE, DIPPER ARM, COUNTERWEIGHT.  1
SAME AS BASE SPEC WITH ANGLE BLADE 2
Same as base spec but with Angle Blade 3
$9,949.001 $10,500.002 $6,500.003
K7416 1
KX080-4SS3 2
KX080-4SS3 3
Optional equipment - specify
K7416-18 INCH 6.5 CU.FT. TRENCHING BUCKET -INCLUDED  1
SAME AS BASE SPEC WITH STEEL TRACKS 2
Same as base but with steel track 3
Incl.1 $7,460.002 $1,500.003
K7417 1
PIN ON
BUCKETS 2
KX080-4SS3A 3
Optional equipment - specify
**PIN-ON TRENCHING BUCKETS** K7417-24 INCH 9.4 CU.FT.TRENCHING
BUCKET *K7418-30 INCH 10.8 CU.FT. TRENCHING BUCKET:$2,450.00 *K7419-36
INCH 12.1 CU.FT. TRENCHING BUCKET:$2,730.00 1
K7416 18 IN $1718 / K7417 24 IN $2207 K7418 30 IN $2450 / K7419 36 IN $2730 K7436
48 IN $2539  2
Same as base but with steel track and angle blade 3
$2,207.001 $1,718.002 $7,000.003
VEHICLE: KX080-4 (ALTERNATE DEALERS)
DEALER: Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Futch's Tractor Depot Ridge Equipment Co. Inc. Creel Tractor Company
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $75,475.00 $73,550.00 $73,550.00 $74,878.00
1924
K7436 1
QUICK
COUPLER 2
KX080-4SW3 3
Optional equipment - specify
**PIN-ON GRADING BUCKETS** K7436-48 INCH 10.8 CU.FT. GRADING BUCKET
*K7437-54 INCH 12.2 CU.FT. GRADING BUCKET:$2,654.00 *K7438-60 INCH 13.5
CU.FT. GRADING BUCKET:$2,726.00  1